:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10173732

Oct 14, 2024 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 317,929 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1461424 - 0.019340612 ETH®
49.68 USD

2 1461425 - 0.019324278 ETH®
49.64 USD

3 1461426 - 0.019322459 ETH®
49.63 USD

4 1461427 - 0.019371919 ETH®
49.76 USD

S 1461428 - 0.065212065 ETH®
167.52 USD

6 1461429 - 0.019399490 ETH&®
49.83 USD

7 1461430 - 0.019369384 ETH®
49.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10173732
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/317929
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461424
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461425
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461426
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461427
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461428
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461429
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461430

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1461431

1461432

1461433

1461434

1461435

1461436

1461437

1461438

1461439

Validator Id

970529

Amount

- 0.019351618
49.71 USD

- 0.019347197
49.70 USD

- 0.019376646
49.77 USD

- 0.019353716
49.71 USD

- 0.019374173
49.77 USD

- 0.019372180
49.76 USD

- 0.019376973
49.77 USD

- 0.019387724
49.80 USD

- 0.019363137
49.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.048930308
125.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461431
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461432
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461433
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461434
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461435
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461436
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461437
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461438
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1461439
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/970529

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



